
Friday, August 30, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Ole Opener Final Northfield, MN // St. Olaf Cross
Country Course

Friday, September 6, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Finanger Invite Final Waseca, MN

MIAC Toni St. Pierre Invitational Final St. Cloud, MN // Boulder Ridge G
Club

Saturday, September 7, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Rivertown Invite Final Prescott, WI // Prescott High Sch

Friday, September 13, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Dragon Twilight Final Moorhead, MN // Scheels Field a
Nemzek Stadium

Saturday, September 14, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Luther All-American Invitational Final Decorah, IA // Luther Cross Coun
Course

Friday, September 20, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Roy Griak Invitational Final Falcon Heights, MN // Les Bolsta
Golf Course

Saturday, September 21, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC St. Olaf Invitational Final Northfield, MN // St. Olaf Cross
Country Course

Friday, October 4, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Jimmie Invitational Final Jamestown, ND // Parkhurst
Campground

MIAC Blugold Invitational Final Colfax, WI // Whitetail Golf Cours

Saturday, October 5, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location
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Away Home Result Location

MIAC The Running of the Cows Final Northfield, MN // Bill Huyck
Championship Course

Wednesday, October 9, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Bob Waxlax Invitational Final Sauk Rapids, MN // Wapicada Go
Club

Saturday, October 19, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Tori Neubauer Invitational Final West Salem, WI // Maple Grove
Venues

MIAC Connecticut College Invitational Final Waterford, CT // Harkness Park

MIAC Augustana Interregional Invitational Final Rock Island, IL // Saukie Golf Cou

MIAC George Oja Linfield Invitational Final Salem, OR // Oak Knoll Golf Cour

Saturday, November 2, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC MIAC Championships Final Northfield, MN // St. Olaf Cross
Country Course

Thursday, November 7, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Cannon River Closer Final Northfield, MN // St. Olaf Cross
Country Course

Friday, November 8, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC CSB Fall Finale Final Collegeville, MN // Saint John's
University

Saturday, November 16, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC NCAA Regionals Final Northfield, MN // Bill Huyck
Championship Course

Saturday, November 23, 2024   Women's Cross Country

Away Home Result Location

MIAC NCAA Division III Championships Final Terre Haute, IN // LaVern Gibson
Championship Course
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